
Tuesday 2nd November

KEY DATES Autumn 2 2021

Thursday 11th November T1 and T2 local walk (weather permitting)

Monday 15th November T6 Trip- Crucial Crew

Friday 19th November Children in Need- Dress in bright colours/spots/stripes

Wednesday 24th November Sports Taster Day- TR, 2, 3, & 5

Thursday 25th November Sports Taster Day- T1, 4 & 6

Tuesday 30th November Star of Wonder Workshop T5

Wednesday 1st December TR,1 and 2 Sing with Santa Workshop

Thursday 2nd December Star of Wonder Workshop T4

Thursday 2nd December PTA Secret Santa

Friday 3rd December Non Uniform Day- chocolate and bottle tombola donations

Thursday 9th December Elf Run for Hospice of the Good Shepherd (Whole School)

Thursday 9th December St Bernard’s Christmas Market 3.00pm

Tuesday 14th December First Forgiveness service 6pm  (Team 3 and 4)

Wednesday 15th Dec Christmas Dinner

Wednesday 15th Dec Christmas Discos
Infants 4.15-5.15pm
Juniors 5.30- 6.30pm

Friday 18th Dec Christmas Parties- children come to school in party clothes.


